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Year 11 GCSE Timetable – Summer 2026 
Morning Day Date Afternoon 

 Friday 1-May 
Pearson Tech Award Digital Information 

Technology BIT03/01 1hr 30 

 Thursday 7-May 
Pearson GCSE German Listening  

1GN1 2F/2H  
45 mins/1hr 

WJEC GCSE Sociology C20OU10-1 
1hr 45 

Friday 8-May AQA GCSE Drama 8261/W 1hr 45 

Pearson GCSE English Literature 
1ET0 01 1hr 45 

Monday 11-May AQA GCSE Business 8132/1 1hr 45 

AQA GCSE Religious Studies A 
8062/11-17 1hr 45 

Tuesday 12-May 
AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy 

8464/B/1F/1H 1hr 15  
AQA GCSE Biology 8461/1F/1H 1hr 45 

OCR GCSE Geography B J384/01 
1hr 30 

Wednesday 13-May 
AQA GCSE Computer Science 8525/1B 

2hr 

AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/1F/1H 
1hr 30 

Thursday 14-May 
Pearson GCSE German Reading 

1GN1 3F/3H  
45 mins/1hr  

Pearson GCSE History 1HI0 10-13  
1hr 20 

Friday 15-May 
WJEC GCSE Sociology C20OU20-1  

1hr 45 

AQA GCSE Combined Science 
Trilogy 8464/C/1F/1H 1hr 15  

AQA GCSE Chemistry 8462/1F/1H 
1hr 45 

Monday 18-May 

OCR Cambridge National Sports Science 
R180/01 1hr 15 

WJEC GCSE Media Studies C68OU10-1 
1hr 30 

Pearson GCSE English Literature 
1ET0 02 2hr 15 

Tuesday 19-May 
AQA GCSE Computer Science 8525/2  

1hr 45 



 

Morning Day Date Afternoon 

Pearson GCSE French Listening 
1FR1 2F/2H  
45 mins/1hr  

Wednesday 20-May 
AQA GCSE Religious Studies A 8062/2A 

1hr 45 

Pearson GCSE English Language 
1EN0 01 1hr 45 

Thursday 21-May AQA GCSE Business 8132/2 1hr 45 

 Friday 22-May  

 Monday 1-Jun 
Pearson GCSE German Writing 

1GN1 4F/4H  
 1hr 15/1hr 20 

AQA GCSE Combined Science 
Trilogy 8464/P/1F/1H 1hr 15  

AQA GCSE Physics 8463/1F/1H  
1hr 45 

Tuesday 2-Jun 
WJEC GCSE Media Studies C68OU20-1 

1hr 30 

AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/2F/2H 
1hr 30 

Wednesday 3-Jun 
OCR Cambridge National Health & Social 

Care R032/01 1hr 15 
OCR GCSE Geography B J384/02 1hr 30 

Pearson GCSE History 1HI0 2A-2W 
1hr 50 

Thursday 4-Jun 
Pearson GCSE French Reading 

1FR1 3F/3H  
45 mins/1hr  

Pearson GCSE English Language 
1EN0 02 2hr 05 

Friday 5-Jun Pearson GCSE Music 1MU0 03 1hr 45 

AQA GCSE Combined Science 
Trilogy 8464/B/2F/2H 1hr 15  

AQA GCSE Biology 8461/2F/2H  
1hr 45 

Monday 8-Jun 

Pearson GCSE French Writing 
1FR1 4F/4H  
1hr 15/1hr 20 

AQA Level 2 Certificate Further 
Mathematics 8365/1 1hr 45 

Pearson GCSE Spanish Listening 
1SP1 2F/2H  
45 mins/1hr  

Tuesday 9-Jun Pearson GCSE History 1HI0 31-33 1hr 30 



 

Morning Day Date Afternoon 

AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/3F/3H 
1hr 30 

Wednesday 10-Jun 
OCR GCSE Design & Technology J310/01 

2hr 

OCR GCSE Geography B J384/03 
1hr 30  

Thursday 11-Jun 
OCR GCSE Food Preparation & Nutrition 

J309/01 1hr 30 

AQA GCSE Combined Science 
Trilogy 8464/C/2F/2H 1hr 15  

AQA GCSE Chemistry 8462/2F/2H 
1hr 45 

Friday 12-Jun  

AQA GCSE Combined Science 
Trilogy 8464/P/2F/2H 1hr 15  

AQA GCSE Physics 8463/2F/2H  
1hr 45 

Monday 15-Jun 
AQA Level 2 Certificate Further 

Mathematics 8365/2 1hr 45 

Pearson GCSE Spanish Reading 
1SP1 3F/3H  
45 mins/1hr 

Tuesday 16-Jun  

Pearson GCSE Spanish Writing 
1SP1 4F/4H  
1hr 15/1hr 20 

Wednesday 17-Jun  

Contingency Day Wednesday 24-Jun Contingency Day 

 

Notice: Summer Exams Contingency period 
Please note that it is a requirement of the exam boards that all candidates (GCSE 
and A-Level) need to remain available until after 24th June in case they need to sit 
any contingency exams. 
Exam Results Day:  Thursday 20th August 2026 
 


